
St Patricks Canteen Roster 

Term 1 - 2019 
Canteen Coordinators: Liz Turner (0427 776 502)  
     Chloe Hoy (0400 389 573) 

If you have any problems or if you need to swap your day please contact  
Liz Turner on 0427 776 502 AT LEAST 24 hours prior to your shift. 

 

Thank you for your time and helping us make our school awesome!! 

Week Day Date Person #1 Person #2 
1 Friday 1st February No Canteen No Canteen 

     
2 Monday 4th February Liz Turner Kate Durack 

 Wednesday 6th February Swimming Carnival BBQ available-see note  
 Friday 8th February Walcha Races Walcha Races 

     

3 Monday 11th February Sharyn Swanton Lisa Green 
 Friday 15th February Becky Tate Karina Partridge 

     
4 Monday 18th February Lisa Morris Simone Powell 

 Friday 22nd February Chloe Hoy Liz Turner 

     
5 Monday 25th February Alex Blomfield Sandra Hicks 

 Friday 1st March Megan Marchant Trina Fletcher 
     

6 Monday 4th March Paula Jenkins Steph Van Eyk 
 Friday 8th March Rachel Greig Karen Blomfield 

     

7 Monday 11th March Col Crossman Josephine Foster 
 Friday 15th March Nadine Powell Lisa PK 

     
8 Monday 18th March Amanda Thornbury Charmaine Sommerville 

 Friday 22nd March Debbie Robertson Sally Bates 

     

9 Monday 25th March Kylie Faux Karen Rizzi 

 Friday 29th March Liz Turner Stacey Miller 
     

10 Monday 1st April Jodie Provost Sue Wright 
 Friday 5th April Kerri Brazel Chloe Hoy 

     
11 Monday 8th April Josephine Foster Jess Williams 

 Friday 12th April 
(Last day of term 1) 

Bec Hall Karen Kermode 


